
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Awarding the Bid of Pedro Falcon Electrical Contractors, Inc. for the Glynn Archer
Gymnasium Renovations, in an amount not to exceed $1,899,008.00 in accordance
with the terms specified in ITB 18-028; Authorizing any necessary budget adjustments;
Authorizing the City Manager to execute a contract on behalf of the City of Key West in
conformance with the Bid documents, upon consent of the City Attorney.

File #: 18-2655, Version: 2

City of Key West, FL Printed on 2/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

